
 
 
 
 

Environmental Legislation Enforcement Summary  
 

2004/2005 Fiscal Year 
 
Legislation   Prosecutions Warnings Orders Fines($)
The Contaminated Sites Remediation Act 
The Dangerous Goods Handling and 
Transportation Act 
- Dangerous Goods Handling & 

Transportation Regulation 
- Storage and Handling of Petroleum 

Products and Allied Product Regulation
The Environment Act 
- Litter Regulation 
- Onsite Wastewater Management 

Systems Regulation 
- Livestock Manure and Mortalities 

Management Regulation 
- Waste Disposal Grounds Regulation 
The Public Health Act 
- Dwellings and Buildings Regulation 
- Food and Food Handling 

Establishments Regulation 
- Swimming Pools and Other Water 

Recreational Facilities Regulation 
The Non-Smokers Health Protection Act 
Municipal By-laws 

 
 

71 
 
 

 
 

38 
 
 
 
 
 
 

17 
 
 
 

 
 
2 
 

 
 

11 
 
 

 
 

164 
 
 
 
 
 
 

66 
 
 
 

 
 
6 
4 

1 
 
8 
 
 

 
 
39 
 
 
 
 
 
 

37 

 
 

26,667. 
 
 
 
 

49,271. 
 
 
 
 
 
 

5,410. 
 
 
 

 
 

1,560. 

 
Total 
 

 
128 

 
251 

 
85 

 
$82,908. 

 
 
 


	�
	Environmental Legislation Enforcement Summary
	2004/2005 Fiscal Year

