## Environmental Legislation Enforcement Summary 2004/2005 Fiscal Year

Legislation	Prosecutions	Warnings	Orders	Fines(\$)
The Contaminated Sites Remediation Act The Dangerous Goods Handling and Transportation Act - Dangerous Goods Handling &	71	11	1 8	26,667.
Transportation Regulation - Storage and Handling of Petroleum Products and Allied Product Regulation The Environment Act - Litter Regulation - Onsite Wastewater Management	38	164	39	49,271.
Systems Regulation - Livestock Manure and Mortalities Management Regulation - Waste Disposal Grounds Regulation The Public Health Act - Dwellings and Buildings Regulation - Food and Food Handling	17	66	37	5,410.
Establishments Regulation - Swimming Pools and Other Water Recreational Facilities Regulation The Non-Smokers Health Protection Act Municipal By-laws	2	6 4		1,560.
Total	128	251	85	\$82,908.